

MIDVALE MEDIAN LANDSCAPING
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54303-810377-00-53W1424
 CONTRACT NO. 6959
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 2, 2012

				MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES		NIESEN & SONS LANDSCAPING, INC.	J.R.'S CONST. & LANDSCAPING, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	2.00	LUMP SUM	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$2,000.00
20217	CLEAR STONE	10.00	TON	\$18.00	\$180.00	\$30.00	\$32.00
20221	4" TOPSOIL/SEEDING AND MULCHING	77.00	SY	\$15.00	\$1,155.00	\$20.00	\$10.00
20234	GEO-TEXTILE FABRIC TYPE NON WOVEN	56.00	SY	\$2.50	\$140.00	\$6.25	\$4.00
30453	SPLIT BLOCK RETAINING WALL	300.00	SF	\$20.50	\$6,150.00	\$28.50	\$42.00
90001	COST TO SUPPLY PLANT MATERIAL	41.00	EACH	\$22.25	\$912.25	\$20.00	\$77.00
90002	LABOR COST TO INSTALL PLANT MATERIALS	41.00	EACH	\$9.00	\$369.00	\$56.60	\$40.00
90003	COST TO WATER PLANT MATERIALS	10.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$350.00	\$400.00
90004	COST TO MULCH PLANT MATERIALS	5.00	CY	\$55.00	\$275.00	\$119.00	\$80.00
90005	SUPPLY AND INSTALL TREE	1.00	EACH	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$450.00	\$740.00
90006	ARROW BOARD	20.00	EACH	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$70.00
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$17,081.25	\$21,125.60	\$30,251.00